Planning Board of Sugar Hill PO Box 574 Sugar Hill, NH 03586

Notice of Voluntary Merger of pre-Existing Lots Pursuant to RSA 674:39-a

Property Owner Name(s)	
Address	
Telephone number	

Number of dwelling units (houses) on these lots:

The parcels being merged are:

Town of Sugar Hill		Grafton County Registry of Deeds		
Tax Map #	Lot #	Book #	Page #	Date Recorded

I (we) understand that none of the parcels which are being merged by this document shall hereafter be separately transferred without subdivision approval from the Sugar Hill Planning Board.

Signature (s) of Property Owner (s)

Owner

Owner

Planning Board Chairman

Merger WILL NOT be effective until it has been recorded as per RSA 674:39-a and a copy showing the Registry stamp is received by the Sugar Hill Town office.

Date

Date

Date